STERILE
SINGLE-USE
PRODUCTS
AFFORDABLE
INNOVATIONS
RUMEX best-selling instruments are now available in a single-use edition.
Doctors around the world choose to perform the surgeries using RUMEX single-use
instruments because they are:

3 ports
21-R7430    25 Ga x 25 mm
3 ports
*Not for sale in Europe
POPULAR
10
10
3
Product design and/or features that do not influence its functionallity and main parameters are subject to change.16
SINGLE-USE PRODUCTS
DISPOSABLE INSTRUMENTS FOR POSTERIOR SEGMENT
STAINLESS STEEL FORCEPS AND SCISSORS
All stainless steel instruments are manufactured as an integral tool with an intact inner
spring mechanism that provides for precise performance and instant tactile control.
End-Grasping Forceps
12-420-23D	 23 Ga
12-420-25D	 25 Ga
Gripping Forceps
12-301-23D 	 23 Ga
12-301-25D 	 25 Ga
Pick Forceps
12-325-23D 	 23 Ga
12-325-25D	 25 Ga
Curved Scissors
12-209-23D 	 23 Ga
12-209-25D	 25 Ga
ILM
ERM
Eckardt End-Gripping Forceps
ILM
12-410-23D	 23 Ga
12-410-25D	 25 Ga
Gripping Forceps
With a “crocodile” platform
ERM
12-304-23D 	 23 Ga
12-304-25D	 25 Ga
6
17Product design and/or features that do not influence its functionallity and main parameters are subject to change.
SINGLE-USE PRODUCTS
End-Grasping Forceps
12-420-23D	 23 Ga
12-420-25D	 25 Ga
DISPOSABLE INSTRUMENTS FOR POSTERIOR SEGMENT
SCISSORS AND FORCEPS WITH PLASTIC HANDLE*
360° handle design incorporates a unique rotatability, convenience, and actuation.
360°
Vertical Scissors
12-202-23DP	 23 Ga
12-202-25DP	 25 Ga
ILM
23 Ga
25 Ga
27 Ga
The instrument’s weight is less than 8 grams.
Lightweight plastic ergonomic handle especially valuable during hours-long surgeries.
Eckardt End-Gripping Forceps
12-410-23DP	 	23 Ga
12-410-25DP		 25 Ga
12-410-27DP		 27 Ga
Gripping Forceps
With a “crocodile“ platform
12-304-23DP	 23 Ga
12-304-25DP	 25 Ga
12-304-27DP	 27 Ga
Curved Scissors
12-209-23DP	 23 Ga
12-209-25DP	 25 Ga
12-209-27DP	 27 Ga
Straight Scissors
12-211-23DP	 23 Ga
12-211-25DP	 25 Ga
12-211-27DP	 27 Ga
ERM
*Not for sale in the US and Europe
6
Product design and/or features that do not influence its functionallity and main parameters are subject to change.18

SINGLE-USE PRODUCTS
DISPOSABLE LASER PROBES
Designed to perform endo-ocular laser photocoagulation treatment
Color code
23 Ga
25 Ga
27 Ga
COMING SOON*
6
Surgical system/type
of the probe
Straight Curved Extensible
SMA 905 Connector:
Alcon®, Zeiss®,
COHERENT®, Ellex®
RLS-23AZ 23 Ga RLC-23AZ 23 Ga RLEX-23AZ 23 Ga
RLS-25AZ 25 Ga RLC-25AZ 25 Ga RLEX-25AZ 25 Ga
RLS-27AZ 27 Ga RLC-27AZ 27 Ga
DORC®
RLS-23D 23 Ga RLC-23D 23 Ga RLEX-23D 23 Ga
RLS-25D 25 Ga RLC-25D 25 Ga RLEX-25D 25 Ga
RLS-27D 27 Ga RLC-27D 27 Ga
23Product design and/or features that do not influence its functionallity and main parameters are subject to change.
SINGLE-USE PRODUCTS
DISPOSABLE FIBER OPTIC PROBES
Color code

DISPOSABLE VITRECTOMY CUTTERS
Color code
23 Ga
25 Ga
27 Ga
Help to efficiently cut and aspirate vitreous
COMING SOON*
*Products in the process of development and certification
6
Surgical system/
type of the cutter
Single Cut Speed/Pressure Double Cut Speed/Pressure
Alcon®:
Accurus®DORC®:
Associate®
RV-23AC 23 Ga Speed: 2000 CPM
Pressure: 42 PSIRV-25AC 25 Ga
B&L®: Stellaris®
RV-23BF 23 Ga
Speed: 5000 CPM
Pressure: 42 PSI
RV-23BFd 23 Ga
Speed: 10000 CPM
Pressure: 42 PSI
RV-25BF 25 Ga RV-25BFd 25 Ga
RV-27BF 27 Ga
Oertli®: OS4®
RV-23OS 23 Ga
Speed: 5000 CPM
Pressure: 35-37 PSI
RV-25OS 25 Ga
RV-27OS 27 Ga
BVI® (OPTIKON):
R-Evo Smart® CR
RV-23OB 23 Ga
Speed: 5000 CPM
Pressure: 30 PSI
RV-23OBd 23 Ga
Speed: 10000 CPM
Pressure: 30 PSI
RV-25OB 25 Ga
RV-27OB 27 Ga
BVI® (OPTIKON):
R-Evolution®
CRZEISS®: VISA-
LIS®
RV-23OZ 23 Ga
Speed: 6000 CPM
Pressure: 43 PSI
RV-23OZd 23 Ga
Speed: 12000 CPM
Pressure: 43 PSI
RV-25OZ 25 Ga
RV-27OZ 27 Ga
DORC®: EVA®
RV-23GC 23 Ga
Speed: 8000 CPM
Pressure: 42 PSI
RV-25GC 25 Ga
RV-27GC 27 Ga
Product design and/or features that do not influence its functionallity and main parameters are subject to change.26
SINGLE-USE PRODUCTS
•	 Designed to correct corneal astigmatism in a patient
undergoing cataract surgery